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CITY: ANDOVER
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG: LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATIONS
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$1,197,900
$4,179,092
$7,056,030
$1,249,572
$1,171,973
$1,674,824
$1,216,891
$1,717,667
$25,546,622
$3,713,878
$798,908
$224,829
$4,085,259
$15,291,225
$1,431,636
$2,183,681
$1,584,944
$424,497
$338,195
$3,018,527
$839,570
$11,196,753

$90,142,473

CITY BY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$943,144
$36,207
$551,202
$226,326
$406,949
$0
$67,437
$282,198
$4,547,878
$3,060,642
$53,359
$79,493
$3,911,178
$10,941,851
$738,253
$978,379
$1,021,677
$229,566
$265,314
$53,177
$270,516
$4,532,827

$33,197,573

INDUSTRY

SALES TAX

$61,305
$2,354
$35,831
$14,711
$26,452
$0
$4,383
$18,342
$295,612
$198,945
$3,468
$5,167
$259,253
$862,401
$47,981
$63,574
$66,408
$14,920
$17,452
$3,457
$17,586
$294,629

$2,314,231

USE TAX

$19

$0
$1,174
$611
$0

$0
$400
$0
$133
$282
$63
$406
$388
$402
$3
$156
$219
$68
$337
$2,148
$62
$2,788

$9,659

TOTAL TAX

$61,324
$2,354
$37,005
$15,322
$26,452
$0
$4,783
$18,342
$295,745
$199,227
$3,531
$5,573
$259,641
$862,803
$47,984
$63,730
$66,627
$14,988
$17,789
$5,605
$17,648
$297,417

$2,323,890

NUMBER

361



